IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Ex COMPONENT CERTIFICATE
Certificate No.: IECEx PTB 08.0028U
Status: Current

The connection of the power supply is made via terminals integrated in the socket in the type
of protection "eb".
Type designation:
9490 / 1 1 - * *
a  b c  d e
a. Series
b. Design
1 = Design 1
c. Ex zone of the installation
1 = Zone 1
d. Ex d unit
1 = Standard
3 = With LED display
e. Socket
1 = CPM, 9440, RS 485-Ex
2 = CPM, 9440, RS 485-IS
3 = DOM-R, 9477, 8 Kanal
4 = DOM-R, 9477, 6 Kana
Electrical data:
Rated voltage:    250 V DC/AC (50 … 60 Hz)